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
frontage and electricity nearby. Call for further details on this beautiful 
parcel located NORTH of town. $799,000 MLS OK222095 $799,000 
MLS OK222095

1200 South Parrott Ave., Okeechobee • admin@c21okee.com • century21okeechobee.com

SE HABLA ESPANOL

(863) 763-2104

5074-H: New listing banner- BASSWOOD~ 3 Bedroom/2 Bathroom/2 Car Garage on 
a large lot. 2,650 Total Sq Ft.,/2,023 under air. Features split fl oor plan, HUGH Cathedral 
ceilings, open concept kitchen with Center Island and Pantry. Master bedroom has his/
her walk-in closets and separate tub/shower. Large back screened porch and nicely 
landscaped. Move in ready! $330,000 MLS OK222523

5079-H: ~LORIDA~ Unique Country 3BD/3BA home close to the Kissimmee 
River on ½ acre. Spacious 2,509 base sq.ft /2,806 sq.ft. Total Sq ft.,. Open con-
cept with large kitchen, dining room and living room area. Screened Porch. Large 
windows and Wood Burning Fireplace. Large shop with guest suite upstairs with 
full bathroom and screened balcony. Garage and Workshop with a Full Kitchen. 
Full House Generator, Interior & Outdoor Grill area with Covered Patio. 20 X 20 
concrete slab/patio area.  $420,000 MLS OK222130

5026-H: ~DIXIE RANCH ESTATES~ Neat and 
ready to move Into is this 3 bedroom 2 bathroom 
home. This comfortable home has a New Metal Roof, 
New Flooring, with a Kitchen that you will just love 
with modern backsplash and Granite countertops. 
New Tankless Water Heater, split Bedroom plan, 
walk-in-closet and large laundry room. Back French 
doors. Large open lot with plenty of room to park your 
toys or equipment. This one is well worth a call to see 
and make it your new home! All measurements are 
approximate and must be measured for exact dimen-
sions. $250,000 MLS # OK222618.

NEW LISTING

Residential  Agriculture  Commercial

1200 South Parrott Ave., Okeechobee • admin@c21okee.com • century21okeechobee.com1200 South Parrott Ave., Okeechobee • admin@c21okee.com • century21okeechobee.com

ceilings, open concept kitchen with Center Island and Pantry. Master bedroom has his/
her walk-in closets and separate tub/shower. Large back screened porch and nicely 
landscaped. Move in ready!

a creek running through the trees along the side of property. Property has 
cattle on it at this time. Call for more details! 

concrete slab/patio area.  

NEW LISTING
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8032-A: 14± ACRES IN OKEECHOBEE 
COUNTY Zoned Multifamily (RG) special 
exception for 18 units per acre. Access 
to Lake Okeechobee Atlantic Ocean and 
Gulf of Mexico. Access to city water and 
sewer, several possible uses including 
boat storage, marina Condominium Co-
Op etc. $1,900,000

Commercial Properties

7001-C: PROFESSIONAL OFFICE BUILDING FOR SALE- This is the perfect opportunity 
if you’re looking for a bigger offi ce space with 5200 Sq.Ft./5824 Sq.Ft. Total area. 
This offi ce is currently being used as a Physical Therapy/Gym. It has plenty of 
space with a reception area/waiting area, 4 patient rooms, 4 bathrooms, Offi ce, has 
plenty of gym space that can be converted to more patient rooms. Has a brand-
new metal roof. Covered entrance area for patient drop off and pick up. Plenty of 
paved parking space and lighting. ***Fitness equipment and therapy equipment 
not included. Call for more information! $890,000 MLS OK222197

7012-C: NEWLY RENOVATED COMMERCIAL BUILDING. Conveniently located right in the Center of Okeechobee. High traffi c area on HWY 
70 West. Large Metal Warehouse with 3,424 Base sq. ft.,/ 3,424 Total Sq. ft.,. 3 large Bays, 2 Bathrooms, roll up doors, concrete fl oors, 
rain gutters and ramp to load or unload. Freshly interior & exterior paint. NEW Plank & Epoxy fl ooring. Offi ce & waiting area. Epoxy 
fl ooring in the bay side. 3 Large bay doors that are 12 feet TALL and 13 feet WIDE. NEW roll up door and rear door. Entire building 
has blown in insulation with NEW central air & heating throughout the entire building. NEW ADT Alarm System. Fenced on one side. 
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